2) Extension in Bid submission date

1) Revision in Qualification Requirement 

Qualification Requirement is being revised as follows: 

Original Qualification Requirement Revised Qualification Requirement 

The Bidder should have average annual turnover 
of Rs. Seventy-Five Lakhs (Rs. 75,00,000/-) in 
previous 3 financial years. Copy of audited 
balance Sheet and P&L account to be submitted 
in this regard. UDIN No. shall be mandatorily 
mentioned on the audited documents.   

The Bidder should have average annual turnover 
of Rs. Seventy-Five Lakhs (Rs. 75,00,000/-) in 
previous 3 financial years. Copy of audited 
balance Sheet and P&L account to be submitted 
in this regard. UDIN No. shall be mandatorily 
mentioned on the audited documents. 

Bidder must have all Statutory Compliance like 
Valid PAN & GSTN Registration.